
2014-2018 CT Farm Wine Development Council 
Board of Directors 

 
Steven K. Reviczky, Chairman 

 
 
Linda Auger 
Taylor Brooke Winery 
linda@taylorbrookewinery.com 
Appointed 2014-2016 
 
 
Hilary Criollo 
Hopkins Vineyard 
hopkinsvineyard@charter.net  
Appointed 2014-2017 
 
 
Jonathan Edwards 
Jonathan Edwards Winery 
jonedwards@jedwardswinery.com  
Appointed 2014-2015 
 
 
Cameron Faustman 
Storrs Ag Experiment Station 
cameron.faustman@uconn.edu 
Standing Appointment 
 
 
Frank Ferrandino 
CT Agricultural Experiment Station 
Frank.Ferrandino@po.state.ct.us 
Standing Appointment 
 
 
James Frey 
Walker Road Vineyard 
Frey65@sbcglobal.net  
Appointed 2014-2015 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Russell Holmberg 
Holmberg Orchards 
russell@holmbergorchards.com 
Appointed 2014-2018 
 
 
Jamie Jones 
Jones Winery 
jamie@jonesfamilyfarms.com 
Appointed 2014-2018 
 
 
George Motel 
Sunset Meadow Vineyard 
sunsetmeadowvineyards@yahoo.com 
Appointed 2014-2017 
 
 
Michelle Niedermeyer 
Lost Acres Vineyard 
Michelle108_us@yahoo.com  
Appointed 2014-2016 
 
 
Gregory Weidemann 
Dean, College of Agriculture 
Gregory.Weidemann@uconn.edu 
Standing Appointment 
 
 
Vacancies on the Council Board: 
DECD Commissioner, Standing Appointment 
 


